
County 0 BR 1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR County 0 BR 1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR
Allen 834 834 1095 1346 1672 Lewis 680 726 952 1249 1329
Anderson 819 1046 1146 1455 1599 Lincoln 680 828 952 1141 1261
Ballard 880 898 1179 1413 1804 Livingston 951 1056 1273 1526 1948
Barren 722 728 954 1212 1408 Logan 695 726 952 1295 1442
Bath 680 734 952 1236 1496 Lyon 680 726 952 1324 1598
Bracken 1053 1156 1488 1963 2173 Magoffin 680 869 952 1141 1329
Breathitt 680 785 952 1324 1384 Marion 680 726 952 1202 1430
Breckinridge 754 759 952 1324 1329 Marshall 695 849 972 1310 1395
Bullitt 1062 1151 1399 1787 2080 Martin 680 751 952 1189 1329
Butler 726 726 952 1324 1355 Mason 691 840 1004 1222 1401
Caldwell 680 785 952 1141 1329 McCreary 680 869 952 1175 1329
Calloway 863 920 1207 1448 1599 McLean 924 930 1221 1612 1617
Carlisle 751 788 1006 1290 1538 Meade 895 900 1182 1609 1848
Carroll 765 820 1071 1284 1419 Menifee 680 751 952 1221 1329
Carter 767 773 952 1324 1379 Mercer 680 726 952 1324 1598
Christian 1199 1203 1480 2058 2483 Metcalfe 680 830 952 1189 1329
Clark 971 1186 1399 1917 2134 Monroe 680 726 952 1324 1329
Clay 728 834 952 1293 1438 Montgomery 711 759 995 1313 1317
Crittenden 680 726 952 1141 1329 Morgan 680 726 952 1324 1399
Daviess 924 930 1221 1612 1617 Muhlenberg 680 726 952 1141 1346
Edmonson 977 1083 1268 1522 1986 Nicholas 680 765 952 1324 1442
Elliott 680 751 952 1189 1329 Ohio 680 726 952 1147 1339
Estill 680 869 952 1232 1384 Oldham 1062 1151 1399 1787 2080
Fleming 680 773 952 1256 1261 Owen 782 833 1094 1461 1527
Fulton 680 726 952 1324 1598 Owsley 680 751 952 1226 1329
Gallatin 1053 1156 1488 1963 2173 Perry 753 804 1054 1265 1397
Garrard 707 903 990 1271 1413 Powell 680 726 952 1324 1598
Grant 905 988 1270 1523 1845 Pulaski 728 776 1018 1221 1490
Grayson 778 783 952 1320 1329 Robertson 680 726 952 1189 1329
Hancock 845 851 1117 1479 1481 Rockcastle 680 815 952 1238 1329
Hardin 925 930 1161 1615 1948 Rowan 690 808 1002 1271 1680
Hart 680 821 952 1184 1317 Russell 680 726 952 1141 1261
Henry 1062 1151 1399 1787 2080 Shelby 1049 1129 1257 1558 1866
Hickman 680 726 952 1256 1261 Simpson 829 959 1160 1545 1620
Hopkins 728 754 990 1279 1463 Spencer 1062 1151 1399 1787 2080
Jackson 680 726 952 1324 1329 Todd 721 770 1009 1266 1486
Jessamine 971 1186 1399 1917 2134 Trigg 1199 1203 1480 2058 2483
Knott 680 751 952 1141 1329 Trimble 786 858 1101 1452 1457
Larue 925 930 1161 1615 1948 Union 716 763 1002 1201 1326
Lawrence 786 792 1018 1221 1475 Warren 977 1083 1268 1522 1986
Lee 738 814 1032 1238 1442 Wayne 680 744 952 1324 1598
Leslie 680 869 952 1324 1329 Webster 680 726 952 1226 1329
Letcher 680 834 952 1282 1447 Wolfe 680 751 952 1189 1329

Woodford 971 1186 1399 1917 2134
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